
 

 

 

Inside Sales / Customer Service 
 

Mallary Palencia, Inside Sales Manager 

mallaryp@alliedgroupsales.com 
 

Genevieve Birch, Lighting Controls Manager 

genevieveb@alliedgroupsales.com 
 

Bethani Mello, Quotations Manager 
 

bethanim@alliedgroupsales.com 
 

Erin Bower, Customer Service 

erinb@alliedgroupsales.com 
 

Collin Dwyer, Customer Service 

collind@alliedgroupsales.com 
 

Joe Cobler, Inside Sales 

joec@alliedgroupsales.com 
 

Rich Ruelas, Inside Sales 

richr@alliedgroupsales.com 
 

Zeke Whiting, Inside Sales 

zekew@alliedgroupsales.com 

 

Outside Sales 
 

Matt Hisle, LC, Channel Manager 

matth@alliedgroupsales.com 
 

Michael Moffett, Specification Sales 

michaelm@alliedgroupsales.com 
 

John Querubin, LC, Specification Sales 

johnq@alliedgroupsales.com 
 

Regan Gougon, Specification Sales/Controls 

regang@alliedgroupsales.com 
 

Rick Todd, Distributor & Contractor Sales 

rickt@alliedgroupsales.com 
 

Nancy Wilber, Contractor Sales 

nancyw@alliedgroupsales.com 
 

Paul Roach, Account Manager 

paulr@alliedgroupsales.com 
 

Gene Martindale, Account Manager 

genem@alliedgroupsales.com 

 

 

 
LIGHTING  

STOCK GUIDE 

 602.244.8500 
201 South 28th Street | Phoenix, AZ 85034 

alliedgroupsales.com 

PLEASE SEND ALL LIGHTING & CONTROLS REQUESTS TO: 

 

QUOTES: 

 lightingquotes@alliedgroupsales.com 

 

ORDERS:  

lightingorders@alliedgroupsales.com 

 

 

Michael Knoblock, Principal, VP Sales 

michaelk@alliedgroupsales.com 

mailto:lightingquotes@alliedgroupsales.com
mailto:lightingorders@alliedgroupsales.com


  

Troffers & Flat Panels  

• LED selectable flat panels - 1x4, 

2x2, & 2x4  

• LED selectable center basket 

troffers - 1x4, 2x2 & 2x4  

• Surface mount, flanged/

drywall, & cable kits for above 

• Emergency pack options for 

above 

Indoor Linear Lighting 

• LED 2’ and 4’ selectable  

surface mounted wraps 

• LED 2’, 4’ & 8’ selectable strips 

• LED 4’ & 8’ LED selectable 

vaportights 

• LED selectable undercabinet 

lighting 

• Emergency pack & mounting 

options for above 

Outdoor Lighting 

• We stock 480v area lights! 

• LED selectable & static area 

lighting 

• LED selectable & static  

floodlights with mounting  

hardware 

• LED canopy lighting: surface  

& recessed mount 

• LED selectable & static  

wallpacks: full cutoff &  

traditional 

• 150w through 1000w equal 

• Emergency pack options for 

above 

Highbay Lighting 

• We stock 480v highbays!  

• LED round selectable UFO-style 

• LED linear selectable in various 

sizes 

• Up to 1000w equal 

• Emergency pack & mounting 

options for above 

Exit & Emergency Lighting 

• Exits: thermoplastic, edge-lit, 

Locally Stocked  

Brands & Products 

aluminum, & steel 

• Combos 

• Bugeye and assorted  

emergency lights 

• Egress LED teardrops 

• Wet location & self-powered 

options 

• Various emergency packs 

Recessed Downlights 

• Incandescent cans & trims 

• LED selectable downlight  

retrofits 

• LED spec-grade selectable 

downlights 

• LED surface disks and wafers 

• Multiple sizes and emergency 

pack options 

Lamps & Ballasts  

• LED linear, PAR, A, BR, CFL & MR 

style lamps 

• HID replacements lamps  

• LED HID replacement lamps 

Poles & Mounting Hardware 

• 15’, 20’, & 25’ x 4”square 

straight steel poles with  

anchor bolts 

• Bullhorns 

• Tenon adapters 

Accessories & Miscellaneous 

• Cable kits 

• LED emergency packs for all 

types of fixtures  

• 5 & 6-wire 6’ fixture whips 

• Temporary lighting: string lights 

and highbays 

• Small capacity inverters 

 

 


